Rate Category

CE11

CE1.2

LIPA 1.1

LIPA 1.2

LIPA 1.3
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NEW YORK POWER AUTHORITY

BUSINESS CUSTOMERS

RATES APPLICABLE TO SERVICE TARIFFS NOS. 1, 1S, 35 AND 50
Effective February 1, 2006 to July 31, 2006

Local Service Territory/Customer

CON EDISON

iBM - IYH
New York Times Company, Inc.

Howland Hook Container Terminal
Columbia University - Audubon
Montefiore Medical Center

Pfizer, Inc.

Engelhard Corp. - Orig

J.P. Morgan/Chase

Del Global Technelogies Corp.
Sigmund Cohn Corporation
American Broadcasting Companies
Engelhard - Incr, 1, 2

Steinway & Sons

Bear, Stearns & Co., Inc.

Crystal Window & Door Systems
Honeywell Farms

IBM- [H1, IH2

Ultra Flex Packaging Corporation
Citibank, N.A.

New York Post Company, Inc,
Precision Valve Corporation
Ellanef Manufacturing Corporation
Ciba Specialty Chemicals Corp.
Fortwest, LLC ’

LIPA

Castella Imports, Inc.
Adecco, Inc.

Fortunoff

Disc Graphics
Hughes-Treitler Military Corp.

Piascal Corp.

Air Industries

Uniflex, Inc.

Administraters for the Professions
Crescent Duck Farm, Inc.

Hazeltine Corp.

Barnes and Noble, inc.

Alcan Packaging (Lawson Mardon)
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory
Citibank

Computer Associates International
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Service Tariff

35
18
35
15
35

35
35
35
35
35

18
18
18
35
35
15

Demand
Rate

$/kwW

8.90
8.90

8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.98
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16

8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16

8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
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Energy
Rate
mills/kwh

24.85
2495

25.47
2547
2547
2547
2547
2547
2547
2547
2547
25.47
2547
25.47
2547
25.47
25.47
2547
2547
2547
25.47
2547
2547
2547

27.90
27.90
27.90
27.90
27.90

2718
27.18
27.18
27.18
27.18

26.35
26.35
26.35
26.35
26.35
26.35



Table |

NEW YORK POWER AUTHORITY
BUSINESS CUSTOMERS
RATES APPLICABLE TO SERVICE TARIFFS NOS. 1, 1S, 35 AND 50
Effective February 1, 2006 to July 31, 2006

Demand Energy
Rate Category Local Service Territory/Customer Service Tariff Rate Rate
$/kW mills/kWh
NIMO
NIMQO 1.1
Keymark Corporation 50 9.10 24 .40
NIMO 1.2
Native Textiles 50 9.10 23.92
Dielectric Laboratories 50 9.10 23.92
Kaz Inorporated 50 9.10 23.92
Orion Bus Industries 50 9.10 23.92
Griffiss Local Develop. 50 9.10 23.92
Oswego Wire, Inc. 50 9.10 23.92
Owl Wire & Cable, Inc. 50 9.10 23.92
BOC Gases - Buffalo 1 9.10 2392
Diemolding Corporation 50 9.10 23.92
ICM Controls Corp. 50 9.10 2392
H.M. Quackenbush, Inc. 50 9.10 2392
Markin Tubing 50 9.10 23.92
Specialized Packaging 50 9.10 23.92
Granny's Kitchen, Ltd. 50 9.10 23.92
Fiber Conversion, Inc. 50 9.10 23.92
Syroco, Inc, 50 9.10 23.92
Norampac Industries 18 9.10 23.92
BOC Gases - Selkirk 1 9.10 23.92
Syracuse China Co. 50 9.10 23.92
Automotive Corporation 50 9.10 23.92
Middlepert Celd Storage 50 9.10 23.92
Direct Service
DS 1.1
ALCOA/Reynolds 1 8.41 24 63
DsS1.2
General Motors Corporation 18 8.61 24.69
NYSEG
NYSEG 1.1
Anchor Glass Container Corporation 50 8.62 2513
Sysco Corporation 50 8.62 25.13
The Gunlocke Company 50 8.62 25.13
Unison Industries, LP 50 8.62 2513
NYSEG 1.2
Racemark International, Inc. 50 8.16 29.57
O&R
O&R 1.1
Aluf Plastics, Inc. 18 8.60 25.64
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Rate Category

CE21

CE22

CE23

CE24

CE25

CE28

LIPA 2.1
LIPA 2.2

LIPA 2.3

LIPA 2.4

LIPA 2.5

LIPA 2.6

LIPA 2.7

Table Il

NEW YORK POWER AUTHORITY
BUSINESS CUSTOMERS

RATES APPLICABLE TO SERVICE TARIFFS NOS. 1, 15, 35 AND 50

Effective August 1, 2006 to Dacember 31, 2006

Local Service Territory/Customer

CON EDISON
Howland Hook Container Terminal

Del Global Technclogies Corp.
Sigmund Cohn Corporation
Steinway & Sons

Crystal Window & Door Systems
Ultra Flex Packaging Corporation
New York Post Company, Inc.

Precision Vailve Corparation
Citibank, N.A.

Honeywell Farms

Montefiore Medical Center
Ellanef Manufacturing Corporation
IBM- IH1, IH2

Ciba Specialty Chemicals Corp.
Columbia University - Audubon
Fortwest, LLC

J.P. Morgan/Chase

Bear, Steamns & Co., Inc.

American Broadcasting Companies
Pfizer, Inc.

Engelhard Inc, 1, 2

Engelhard Corporaticn

IBM- IYH
New York Times Company, Inc.

LIPA
Castella Imports, Inc.
Fortunoff

Disc Graphics

Plascal Corp.

Air Industries

Adecco, Inc.

Hughes-Treitler Military Corp.
Administrators for the Professions

Uniflex, Inc.

Hazeltine Corp.

Crescent Duck Farm, Inc.

Barnes and Noble, Inc.

Alcan Packaging (Lawson Mardon}
Citibank

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory

Computer Associates Intemational
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Service Tariff

Demand
Rate
$/kwW

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

9.00
10.50

8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80

9.00
8.16
8.16
8.16
9.85
9.85
9.85

9.85

Energy

Rate
mills/kKWh

.37

30.00
30.00
30.00

29.25
29.25
29.25

28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60
28.60

28.27
28.27
28.27
28.27
28.27
28.27

27.26
27.26

37.95
27.50

31.55
31.55
31.55
31.55
31.55
31.55

30.24
31.60
31.60
31.60
27.61
27.61
2761

26.96
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Rate Category

NIMO 2.1

NIMO 2.2

NIMO 2.3

NIMO 2.4

NIMO 2.5

DS 21

D& 2.2

NYSEG 2.1

NYSEG 2.2

NYSEG 2.3

O&R 2.1

Table Il

NEW YORK POWER AUTHORITY
BUSINESS CUSTOMERS

RATES APPLICABLE TO SERVICE TARIFFS NOS. 1, 18, 35 AND 50

Effective August 1, 2006 to December 31, 2006

Local Service Territory/Customer
NIMO

Keymark Corporation
Native Textiles
Kaz inorporated

Dielectric Laboratories
H.M. Quackenbush, inc.
QOrion Bus Industries
Oswego Wire, Inc.

ICM Controis Corp.
Fiber Conversion, Inc.
Owi Wire & Cable, Inc.

Diemolding Corporation
Specialized Packaging
Markin Tubing

Granny's Kitchen, Ltd.
Automotive Corporation
Middleport Cold Storage

Syracuse China Co.
BOC Gases - Buffalo
Syroco, Inc.

Griffiss Local Develop.

Norampac Industries
BOC Gases - Selkirk

Direct Service
ALCOA

General Motors Corporation

NYSEG

Racemark International, Inc.

The Gunlocke Company
Anchor Glass Container Corporation

Unison Industries, LP
Sysco Corporation
&R

Aluf Plastics, Inc.
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Service Tarijff

13

50

50
50

50
50

18

Demand
Rate
kW

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00

9.00
9.00

9.03

817

9.50

9.60
9.60

9.50
8.50

9.90

Energy
Rate
mills/lkwh

26.55
26.55
26.55

26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10

25.60
25.60
25.60
25.60
25.60
25.60

27.32
27.32
27.32
27.32

26.64
26.64

26.26

27.30

30.55

26.94
26.94

26.40
26.40

26.96



